Product Data Sheet
9/2/2024
Convectors & Fan Coils
Kickspace
UK - Myson
•   Great space-saving solution
•   Hydronic, electric & dual mode options
•   Rapid heat

600, 600-12v, 800, 80S & 80D)
Installation Instructions https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_eee5a3ba-779
0-48d3-a839-aac75da2f589
Kickspace Controls & Wiring Guide Installation Instructions https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_6d4058e4-a6c
e-4646-a19b-25aed267956b
Kickspace installation manual Installation Instructions https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_dd77109e-68
34-4d27-a31a-d0e31ca94a00
User Instructions Installation Instructions https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_4c78ea8e-849
2-497c-94f0-b615181e1c59
Items
Local Code Global Item Code Item Description
3KICK500 F9FA023050115110 Kickspace 500
3KICK80S F9FA023055115110 Kickspace 80S
3KICK600 F9FA023060115110 Kickspace 600
3KICK80D F9FA023075115110 Kickspace 80D
3KICK800 F9FA023080115110 Kickspace 800
3KICK60012V F9FA0L2060115110 Kickspace 12v
3KICK500DUOECO F9FG023050199110 Kickspace 500 Duo
3KICK500EECO F9FM023050199110 Kickspace 500 Electric
3KICK600EECO F9FM023060199110 Kickspace 600 Electric
6   |   Product Data Sheet Kickspace, 9/2/2024